

STATEMENTS OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MAY 2014

	Note	Group		Company	
		2014 RM	2013 RM	2014 RM	2013 RM
Revenue	3	544,945,855	356,466,302	17,696,000	11,050,000
Cost of sales	4	(454,199,057)	(298,108,547)	-	-
Gross profit		90,746,798	58,357,755	17,696,000	11,050,000
Other income	5	8,947,443	10,373,836	1,615,410	862,598
Administrative expenses		(15,267,348)	(12,622,032)	(3,394,770)	(2,614,033)
Other expenses		(19,324,077)	(22,039,518)	(5,996,474)	(1,670,086)
Profit from operations	6	65,102,816	34,070,041	9,920,166	7,628,479
Finance costs	9	(2,018,098)	(1,597,737)	(522,268)	(338,098)
Profit before tax		63,084,718	32,472,304	9,397,898	7,290,381
Income tax expense	10	(18,706,300)	(11,809,161)	(142,788)	(2,379,083)
Profit for the financial year		44,378,418	20,663,143	9,255,110	4,911,298
Other comprehensive income:					
Foreign currency translation		(3,478,689)	(867,086)	-	-
Total comprehensive income for the financial year		40,899,729	19,796,057	9,255,110	4,911,298
Profit for the financial year attributable to:					
Owners of the Company		43,224,708	20,469,690	9,255,110	4,911,298
Non-controlling interests		1,153,710	193,453	-	-
		44,378,418	20,663,143	9,255,110	4,911,298
Total comprehensive income attributable to:					
Owners of the Company		39,973,328	19,689,732	9,255,110	4,911,298
Non-controlling interests		926,401	106,325	-	-
		40,899,729	19,796,057	9,255,110	4,911,298
Basic earnings per ordinary share (sen)	11	21.98	10.41		
Diluted earnings per ordinary share (sen)	11	19.98	N/A		

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.